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0,00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00
0.00 0.00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
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0,00 0.00 0,00 0.0C
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0.00
0.00
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5250204 0.00
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NAQHTIKO
Mood Mood
KAELOPEVNG KAEIOUEVAG
xprcewg 2014 xprioewg 2013
25.000,00
0.00 0.00
25.000.00 0.00
0,00 0,00
-52.922,56 0.00
0,00 0.00
-52.922,56 0.00
-27.922.56 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
47.432,67
15.125.84
0,00
1.176,90
12.331.97
18.664,C0
94.731,38 0.00
94.731,38 0.00
0,00 0,00
66.808,82 0.00
0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00
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